HKDRC-Skechers 36th Mount Butler (Heritage) Race 2012 - MEN SENIOR 2 Race Results

Actual Overall
Position DIV BIB. NO. Name Time Position
1 MS2 3219 CHENG WAI LEE 0:58:50 10
2 MS2 3220 LEE CHUNG WING 0:59:7 12
3 MS2 3089 WONG SUI HING 0:59:55 13
4 MS2 3207 CHAN TAT SANG 1:2:38 17
5 MS2 3134 HERRMANN KURT 1:2:59 21
6 MS2 3266 FONG WAI SING 1:5:59 33
7 MS2 5026 CHAN WO YUEN 1:6:26 42
8 MS2 3005 WONG KWOK MING 1:7:32 51
9 MS2 3173 LEUNG KA LOK 1:7:34 53
10 MS2 3232 CHENG CHUN WAI JENSEN 1:7:57 57
11 MS2 3092 FONG MAN LUN 1:9:24 68
12 MS2 3090 HO KING PONG 1:9:32 69
13 MS2 3195 TSOIl WING CHEUNG 1:9:53 72
14 MS2 3178 IRWIN DEREK 1:10:18 77
15 MS2 3009 ROY ALAN 1:10:27 80
16 MS2 3140 KUNG WING SHUN 1:11:31 94
17 MS2 3042 TAM YIU SZE 1:11:47 97
18 MS2 3187 KAO YAU KI 1:12:16 98
19 MS2 3239 DARGAN NICK 1:12:33 100
20 MS2 3073 SMART CAMERON 1:12:39 101
21 MS2 3011 LAl WAI KAI 1:12:42 103
22 MS2 3188 CHUI CHI LAP 1:13:16 109
23 MS2 3133 SHI YIGANG 1:13:30 113
24 MS2 3068 LAM KIN CHUN HENNY 1:13:38 116
25 MS2 3071 LAU GEOGGREY 1:13:56 118
26 MS2 3075 KEE LING 1:14:43 123
27 MS2 3142 FAN MAN HO 1:14:48 124
28 MS2 3046 LAU SIU WAI 1:15:11 128
29 MS2 3102 LAI CHI KEUNG 1:16:17 144
30 MS2 3184 WONG KWOK CHU 1:16:38 148
31 MS2 3230 WONG SHU MING 1:16:41 150
32 MS2 3097 SHI BERTRAM 1:16:44 151
33 MS2 3164 BURTON SCOTT 1:16:54 153
34 MS2 3047 CHE KING LUN 1:16:56 154
35 MS2 3070 LAU WING ON 1:17:8 157
36 MS2 3162 HO KWOK SHING 1:17:16 158
37 MS2 3077 TO TAT WAH 1:17:27 164
38 MS2 3084 YIP YUK MING 1:17:42 167
39 MS2 3131 CHAU SHUI HING 1:17:44 168
40 MS2 3041 HO KEUNG TAK 1:17:58 172
41 MS2 3223 KO CHI MING 1:18:5 174
42 MS2 3242 LI LESTER 1:18:10 176
43 MS2 T224 PAUL CHERRY 1:18:19 177
44 MS2 3122 YU CHUN WAH 1:18:25 180
45 MS2 3091 TSANG CHUN KWOK 1:18:28 182
46 MS2 3105 MOORE PAUL ANTHONY 1:18:34 185
47 MS2 3015 LAl SIU MAN 1:18:35 186
48 MS2 3012 MO SAN KEUNG SANKA 1:18:52 196
49 MS2 3006 FUNG WAI KUEN THOMAS 1:19:26 203
50 MS2 3096 LEUNG KWOK CHU 1:19:30 207
51 MS2 3225 CHOI KWOK KEUNG 1:19:34 209
52 MS2 3175 CHEN TSUN YIN 1:19:48 215
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Position
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
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94
95
96
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99

100
101
102
103
104

DIV
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2

BIB. NO.
3240
3157
3095
3081
3003
3126
3139
3052
3244
3098
3151
3212
3039
3086
3083
3085
3172
3049
3191
3117
3144
3076
3170
3203
3180
3199
3190
3247
T235
3179
3025
3028
3088
3055
3080
3132
3235
3035
3127
3031
3160
3124
3196
3216
3001
3082
3145
3121
3238
3185
5025
3224

Name

NG SUI HING
SCHWARZ PHILIPPE
SHAM HENRY
BARDACH RONALD
POON CHI SHING
FUNG DERRIC
YUEN KAM WA

LEE CHUN KAU ALBERT
CHAN SANG KWAI
CHAN KOON YIN
CHEUNG CHAK MAN
CHURN CHAU LEUNG
YIP KWOK KEUNG
WONG WAI MING
CHAN CHI HIM
CHENG LAP KEI
CHIN HORACIIO
SCHKADE ACHIM
CHEUNG PO SUM
TSE HIN MING

WO WAI CHUNG
WONG SHUN HEE
LAM KWOK HO

LEE KIN KONG

SUN LUN CHEUNG
LAU SIU KI KEVIN
TSUI HING CHUNG
LUNG WAI SHING
LAW NGAI SANG
LEUNG KIN LAP
KOH KENG SHING
LAM HON MING WILSON
CHOW YUK SHING
HO KWAI CHOI

LAM CHE CHEUNG
NG CHAK KEUNG
KWAN KAI YIU

KO CHEUK WAI
TSUI KIN LAM

SHU KA CHUEN

YIP KAM HONG JONATHAN
SIMOS BILL

TO KEE CHIU

TANG KAM KEI

TO KANG WAH
YEUNG WAI MING
CHUI SHIU BUN ALBERT
KWAN PAK FAI
CHAN TAK YIU

LEE HARVEY
LEUNG SIMON

CHOI KAM FAI

P.2/5

Actual
Time
1:20:11
1:20:11
1:20:17
1:20:21
1:20:22
1:20:23
1:20:33
1:20:35
1:20:47
1:20:50
1:21:28
1:21:36
1:21:40
1:21:46
1:22:8
1:22:21
1:22:36
1:22:39
1:22:43
1:22:46
1:22:55
1:23:8
1:23:59
1:24:16
1:24:25
1:24:26
1:24:32
1:24:33
1:24:41
1:25:7
1:25:14
1:25:20
1:25:25
1:25:30
1:25:33
1:25:35
1:25:41
1:25:41
1:25:49
1:26:16
1:26:31
1:26:31
1:26:57
1:26:57
1:27:2
1:27:12
1:27:17
1:27:47
1:28:13
1:28:20
1:28:30
1:29:5

Overall
Position
226
227
230
231
232
234
238
239
245
247
257
261
263
265
270
274
280
281
285
286
291
300
308
316
319
320
326
329
330
338
341
344
346
350
352
354
358
359
362
375
378
379
382
383
385
388
390
395
401
404
406
411



HKDRC-Skechers 36th Mount Butler (Heritage) Race 2012 - MEN SENIOR 2 Race Results

Position
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

DIV
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2

BIB. NO.
3027
3069
3118
3050
3228
3264
3004
3146
3204
3205
3033
3138
3221
3111
3211
3154
3057
3167
3274
3087
3227
3206
3163
3036
3119
3243
3030
3262
3143
3062
3024
3246
3159
T231
3034
8079
3249
3101
3064
8077
3125
3114
3177
3200
3149
3194
3074
3123
3032
3245
3135
3108

Name

CHOW CHIU SAN
CHONG CHIK WAI
TSE YU SANG

LUK KOON TAT

HO YIU WAH

LIM GEOFFREY
CHANG WAI HONG
TSANG KWONG NAP
CHAN RICHARD
LAM SAI HUNG

HO CHUN CHIU

MAK KIN KI

LEUNG KWAI MAN
WAI CHI CHUNG
CHENG HANG
KWOK WAI KWONG
CHAN U KAl

LAW KAM SHING
LUK KWOK SHING THOMAS
WONG CHI WAI
LEUNG MAN KIT
LAU CHI WAH ALEX
LAU WAI KUEN

LUI WAI HEE

JIM KWOK LUNG

HUI YUK LUN

LAU YUK KWAI
YEUNG KAM HING
KWAN WENG TAT
LAI HOI TAO EDWARD
CHIN SHING
CHEUNG WAI KEUNG
CHOW SAU YIN

TAN CHOR KERNG
HO KA KEUNG
CHENG TSZ HANG
YIU HUNG

LAM WAI

YEUNG CHI FAl

AU PUI WA

YU HON YIP

WAN CHI YIN
YEUNG YIU MAN
MILLER MICHAEL TODD
CHOW KAI KWONG
LO CHI SUM

KWAN CHI MAN

HO WANG LEUNG
NG SIU YIP

SIN TZE MING
CHOW CHOK KEE HORACE
MAK KWOK FAI

P.3/5

Actual
Time
1:29:6
1:29:15
1:29:16
1:29:18
1:29:21
1:29:29
1:29:29
1:29:36
1:29:42
1:29:56
1:30:23
1:30:28
1:30:45
1:30:51
1:31:15
1:31:37
1:31:46
1:31:49
1:31:50
1:31:50
1:31:52
1:32:19
1:32:30
1:32:37
1:33:14
1:33:16
1:33:32
1:34:2
1:34:3
1:34:13
1:34:21
1:34:23
1:34:24
1:34:26
1:34:28
1:34:40
1:35:0
1:35:8
1:35:14
1:35:18
1:35:19
1:35:22
1:35:28
1:35:33
1:35:36
1:35:40
1:35:40
1:35:43
1:35:44
1:35:48
1:35:52
1:36:12

Overall
Position
412
414
415
416
417
419
420
422
424
428
436
438
442
444
448
450
452
456
458
459
461
467
472
474
479
480
483
494
496
501
505
506
507
508
510
516
527
531
538
540
541
543
546
553
556
558
559
561
562
567
571
584



HKDRC-Skechers 36th Mount Butler (Heritage) Race 2012 - MEN SENIOR 2 Race Results

Position
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

DIV
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2

BIB. NO.
3010
3192
3066
3137
3099
3022
3233
3218
3217
T234
3214
3261
3183
3112
3059
3208
3265
3275
3152
3116
3241
3103
3038
3129
3201
3021
3065
3155
3130
3168
3186
3016
3158
3026
3058
3014
3165
3054
3104
3056
3197
3226
3072
3213
3270
3272
3271
3019
3008
3078
8076
3260

Name

CHU CHING KWOK
TAM CHU SHING RAYMOND
NG KWAI HUNG

LAU YAT MING

TSANG KWOK LEUNG CHRI
NG HUNG PING

MAK TSZ WING

LI CHING NAM

CHAU WAI CHEONG
LEE WING KWONG

KO HON KUEN

LAI TIN YAM

SUEN KAI MING SAMSON
FUNG LAI MAN DANNY
YIP CHUNG WAH

YUEN KWOK WUN

LAM SHU MING

NG CHEUNG WAI

FAN TSZ MING

CHU ON YUK

CHANG KELVIN

YAU MAN FAI

KWONG YING WAI

CHU WAI YIN

CHEUNG FUK CHEONG
YEUNG ALAN

LAW KAI SUN CUSON
HO CHI WAI

CHOW SIU SHING SHERWI
CHAN SIU FU

LI TUNG CHEUNG
KWOK CHAN YIU

HO JOR KWAN

CHOW YAT CHEUK
MOK HING KEUNG
CHEUNG WAI KIU

LO CHI WAI WALLENCE
YIM KWOK KEUNG
CHEUNG KWOK TUNG
CHEUNG MAN KUEN
CHEUNG CHI WING
LAM MAN TUNG

WONG CHUIN KING
CHUNG CHI KEUNG
YEUNG CHIU MAN ROGER
TAI SIU CHING

IP KING WAN

LAU WAI KWONG

MAK SHEA ON

YEUNG SIU WING

MAN SHING KONG
TANG WAI MAN
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Actual
Time
1:36:16
1:36:20
1:36:32
1:36:32
1:36:33
1:36:43
1:36:46
1:36:58
1:36:58
1:37:6
1:37:11
1:37:25
1:37:25
1:37:47
1:37:54
1:37:57
1:38:52
1:38:58
1:39:5
1:39:9
1:39:21
1:39:25
1:39:28
1:39:50
1:39:55
1:39:57
1:40:27
1:40:36
1:40:49
1:40:56
1:41:10
1:41:16
1:41:18
1:41:23
1:41:26
1:41:27
1:41:29
1:41:32
1:41:35
1:41:56
1:41:59
1:42:5
1:42:14
1:42:20
1:42:23
1:42:24
1:42:32
1:42:47
1:42:52
1:42:56
1:43:8
1:43:11

Overall
Position
586
589
600
601
603
606
607
613
614
619
620
623
624
636
646
648
666
667
669
670
673
674
675
685
687
688
695
697
701
705
716
721
723
728
731
732
734
736
739
743
746
752
757
760
762
763
767
772
777
780
788
790
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Position
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

DIV
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2
MS2

BIB. NO.
3229
3023
3250
T221
3043
3053
T223
3060
3100
3174
3148
3106
5028
3171
3169
3269
3093
3094
3258
3128
3166
3002
3156
3210
3153
3198
3018
3273
3276
3147
3248
3234
3236
3267

Name

CHAN CLEMENT

WONG PATRICK

LEE PING HUNG STEPHEN
BREWIS IANI

CHUN MAN FAI TONY
CHAN HING CHONG

YAU CHI WAH

LAW CHUN KUEN

CHE KIN WONG

LOO CHI HUNG

CHING SIU KEE

WONG SUI CHEUNG DONAL
FUNG HON HU

NG TAK WAH

SO CHI SHING

TAM CHUN MING

AU KA CHAI

YU SHU HUNG

SHEE LEOPOLD HO CHUNG
YUNG KAI WING JOHNNY
CHUNG WILLIAM

LEE WING YIU

CHAN SHU KEUNG SIMON
YUEN WAI SHUN WILSON
LAM LAI HO

CHAN CHONG HOI BILLY
LAI TIN CHING

CHAN PAI MING

TAM KWONG KEUNG
WONG PO KI MIKE

NG KAM SHING

WONG KOON WAN SUNNY
CAIRNS ROBERT IAN ADA
WONG SHING CHUNG IVAN
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Actual
Time
1:43:13
1:43:22
1:44:5
1:44:9
1:44:14
1:44:21
1:44:22
1:44:29
1:45:26
1:45:33
1:46:14
1:46:52
1:47:1
1:47:21
1:47:22
1:47:22
1:47:29
1:47:30
1:48:17
1:48:35
1:48:46
1:49:16
1:50:0
1:50:36
1:51:26
1:51:38
1:52:29
1:52:42
1:54:7
1:55:4
1:55:22
1:56:30
1:58:41
2:0:41

Overall
Position
792
798
821
824
828
833
834
840
856
857
864
877
884
886
887
888
889
890
898
902
905
918
925
926
931
934
939
941
964
968
971
976
988
994



